NAICS
CODE

11
21
22
23
31-33
42
44-45
48-49
51
52
53
54
55
56
61
62
71
72
81
92

Rl Industry Projections 2020 - 2030

Sector Level

Labor Market Information Division

Industry Title

Total All Industries

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining

Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediatic
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Government)
Government

Self Employed and Unpaid Family Workers, All Jobs
Unclassified Payroll Employment

Source:
RI Labor Market Information
RI Employment Projections 2020-2030

2020
Average

Employment

491,000
945
183

1,101
18,928
37,414
14,918
44,167
10,693

5,241
25,629

5,675
25,606
12,620
26,988
43,706
77,860

5,720
38,939
15,205
33,029
46,367

66

2030
Projected

Employment

547,130
1,085
190
1,100
22,000
38,905
16,200
48,130
13,300
5,425
26,435
5,925
31,000
13,500
29,950
46,000
85,100
8,010
52,700
18,400
33,855
49,870
50

Numeric
Change

56,130
140

7

1
3,072
1,491
1,282
3,963
2,607
184
806
250
5,394
880
2,962
2,294
7,240
2,290
13,761
3,195
826
3,503
-16

Percent
Change

11.4
14.8
3.8
-0.1
16.2
4.0
8.6
9.0
24.4
3.5
3.1
4.4
211
7.0
11.0
5.3
9.3
40.0
35.3
21.0
2.5
7.6
-24.2
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